Specification Sheet acorn
1910LED Medium
555 Lawrence Ave, Roselle, IL, 60172, US       T  847-588-3400
contactus@sternberglighting.com           sternberglighting.com         www.sternberglighting.com/products/30
Sternberg Lighting reserves the right to m ake changes to th is product at any tim e without prior notice and such m odification shall be effective im m ediately
2023.02.17 copyright © 2023 Sternberg Lighting
1  /   13
D u mmy

2023.02.17 copyright © 2023 Sternberg Lighting
12  /   13
How to order
Mounting
Configuration
Overall Drop Length
(In Inches)
Fixture Shade LED CCT - Color
Temperature (K)
Distribution Type Driver Lens
1W
Wall Mount
1A
1 Arm Mount
2A
2 Arm Mount @
180°
2A90
2 Arm Mount @ 90°
3A
3 Arms @ 120°
3A90
3 Arms @ 90°
4A
4 Arms @ 90°
1AM
1 Arm Mid-Mount
2AM
2 Arm Mid-Mount
@180°
SH44
Stem Hung
CH44
Chain Hung
1910LED
1910LED
LBS
LBS Reno
LB
LB Lake Bluff
LBL
LBL Lake Bluff
RLM18
RLM18 Park Ridge
RLM24
RLM24 Park Ridge
RWSL32
RWSL32 Park Ridge
1L
1 LED
27
2,700K